

Mat Suit- 171 of 2023
CNR N0.WBSP 15-000465-2023
PRESENT: AMITABHA DAS
J.O CODE: WB00926

Order No. 17

Dated: 03.05.2025

Today has been fixed for appearance of the parties and awaiting order of the Hon'ble Court.

Both parties are present by filing haziras.

Fix 31.07.2025 for appearance of the parties and awaiting order of the Hon'ble Court.

D/C by me,

A.S.J. 2nd Court, Kakdwip
South 24 Parganas (I/C)

A.S.J. 2nd Court, Kakdwip
South 24 Parganas(I/C)